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Place
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Last
Heller
Petrie
Salat
Sands
Robinson
Barzallo
Gill
Pizzuti
Gearhart
Faicco
Beck
Myers
Porter
Leah-Martin
Hearne
Ostrovsky
Abdelaziz
Megarry
Hock
Beckerman
Cuzzillo
Intriago Velez
Medalis
Zatarain
Datta
Shoemaker
Maddox
Reesman
Woolley
Jauer
Gaziano
Eliasen
Hu
Windsor
Watson
Balbus
Mui
Clemens
Welsch
McLean
Petrie
Rizzi
Knutson

O"Brien-Schr...

Moore
Rizzi
Miller
Miller
Moiseiwitsch
Beck

Papp
Carlson
Boudreau
Tsue
Feldman
Kuiken
Paverd
Turley
Schoenack
Tetreault
Moore
Burte
Souliere
Styk
Johnston
Kinnes
Johnston
Sady
D*"Agostino
Brickman

First
Russell M
John A
Alexandre
James S
Scott D
Juan J
Jonathan M
Eric A
Andrew R
Joseph Ant
Luke H
Jackson *
Kaol *
Vincent A
Thomas
Alex E
Hisham A
Henry T
William G
Conor J
Gabriel L
Christian
Christophe
Daniel E
Paul M
Joshua E
lan R
Matthew T
Blake M
Douglas S
Timothy J
Derek
James (Jim
Eric O
Noah J
Glenn H
Jonathan A
Robert J
Stuart F
Geoffrey W
Matthew
Michael L
Cole F
John D
Joshua R
Joseph R
John A
Scott P
Julian R.D
Kenneth A
Mike
Lance
Ryan M
Terry T
William 1
Matthew T
William R
Garrett J
Jason A
Drake A
Zachary J
Alex J
Alexander
Stefan
Mitchell C
Dakota T
Brian C
Edward L
James D
Justin A

Division
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND
CANADA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
UTAH/S. IDA
LONG ISLND
MINNESOTA
CANADA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
MINNESOTA
COLORADO
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
MARYLAND
SO. CALIF.
MINNESOTA
MICHIGAN
WEST-ROCK
MICHIGAN
ILLINOIS
10WA
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
MICHIGAN
10WA
PHILADELPH
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
ST. LOUIS
OKLAHOMA
NEBR-S.DAK
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
10WA
MINNESOTA
MICHIGAN
LONG ISLND
KANSAS
COLORADO
CAPITOL
KANSAS
ILLINOIS
10WA
COLORADO
KANSAS
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.
PHILADELPH
COLUMBUSOH
MINNESOTA
ORANGE CST
MICHIGAN
SW OHIO0
NEBR-S.DAK
WESTERN NY
PHILADELPH
SW OHI0
CONNECTCUT
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Last
Woolley
Shariati
Fitzpatrick
Jonassen
Miller
Hol loway
Bickett
Campbell
Bruguera
Effinger
Arkebauer

First Division
Eric R ILLINOIS
Talib KANSAS
Logan * CANADA
Eric A METRO NYC
Bart W COLORADO
Jason L VIRGINIA
Charles J 10WA
Morgan W MARYLAND
Abdel A NEBR-S.DAK
Daniel * J CANADA
Andrew C NEBR-S.DAK
Number of A"O0
Number of B"0
Number of C"2
Number of D"22
Number of E"24
Number of U®33

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
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Fencer
Petrie,John A
Robinson,Scott D
Clemens,Robert J
Barzallo,Juan J
Shoemaker,J
Moore,Joshua R
Medalis,C
Miller,Scott P
Leah-Martin,V
Beckerman,C
Hu,J
Papp,Mike
Faicco,J
Pizzuti,Eric A
Salat,A
Datta,Paul M
Brickman,J
Abdelaziz,H
Watson,Noah J
Gearhart,A
Beck,Luke H
Jauer,Douglas S
Miller,John A
0"Brien-Schroeder
Reesman,M
Rizzi,Michael L
Eliasen,Derek
Kinnes,Dakota T
Sands,James S
Hearne,Thomas
Rizzi,Joseph R
Miller,Bart W
Gill,Jonathan M
Petrie,Matthew
Gaziano,T
Turley,Garrett J
Woolley,Blake M
Balbus,Glenn H
Sady,Edward L
Windsor,Eric O
Megarry,Henry T
Beck,Kenneth A
Heller,Russell M
Mui,Jonathan A
Kuiken,Matthew T
Hock,William G
McLean,G
Moiseiwitsch,J
Tsue,Terry T
Knutson,Cole F
Myers,J
Styk,Stefan
Arkebauer,A
Intriago Velez,C
Cuzzillo,G
Effinger,D
Boudreau,Ryan M
Maddox, lan R
Schoenack,J
D"Agostino,J
Hol loway,Jason L
Carlson,Lance
Bruguera,Abdel A
Zatarain,D
Welsch,Stuart F
Bickett,C
Burte,Alex J
Paverd,William R
Woolley,Eric R
Porter,Kaol *

Club
MISSFFA
MEDEOFC
OLYMPIA
PEORIA
WMFA/GR
WMFA/GR
BALTFENCTR
SDFA
CFA
RAIN CITY
RENAISSANC
ROCK FC
EUF
R1 FA&C
GLADINC
MNSWORD

EUF

FAP
SALBOIS
MNSWORD
SIOUXCFC
CFC

TWINCI

UFO
MISSFFA
VACADF
SALLE LION
FENCERS
AFENCINGCL
MISSFFA
SDFA

FAW
MISSFFA
MEDEO 11 /RIDGE H.S.
RAFA

ILLFCLB

FAW /MASTERS

/ST _ANTHONY

MNSWORD

CFC

FAW

B.C.A.F.
PRESIDI0OSB/UCSB

CHCHASE
HFA
SIOUXCFC
GLADINC
RCHSTER
LINCOLN
FENCERS
THE M TEAM
WESTDALE
SDFA

FAW

/BRONXHS

VACADF
OLDTOWN

LAIFC
FYTVLLE

SALDUL ION
FAP
ILLFCLB
GLADINC

Division
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
ST. LOUIS
ILLINOIS
MICHIGAN
MICHIGAN
MARYLAND
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
MICHIGAN
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
MINNESOTA
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
UTAH/S . IDA
MINNESOTA
10WA
KANSAS
MINNESOTA
MICHIGAN
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
SW OHIO0
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
COLUMBUSOH
ILLINOIS
CONNECTCUT
VIRGINIA
10WA
MINNESOTA
KANSAS
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NEBR-S.DAK
CAPITOL
KANSAS
10WA
CANADA
WESTERN NY
NEBR-S.DAK
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
CANADA
COLORADO
WEST-ROCK
MINNESOTA
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
10WA
NEBR-S.DAK
SO. CALIF.
OKLAHOMA
10WA
SW OHIO
PHILADELPH
ILLINOIS
CANADA

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

cCCcCCcCcCcCcCcCcCcCcccccccccccccammmmmmmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMO00000000000000000000OoO0O0

Rank Class Year Index

2009 2907
2009 2908
2009 3900
2009 3902
2009 3902
2009 3903
2009 3904
2009 3904
2009 3904
2009 3905
2009 3907
2009 3907
2009 3907
2009 3907
2009 3907
2009 3908
2009 3909
2009 3909
2009 3909
2008 3920
2008 3922
2008 3923
2007 3940
2007 3941
2009 4901
2009 4901
2009 4902
2009 4902
2009 4902
2009 4902
2009 4903
2009 4906
2009 4906
2009 4907
2009 4907
2009 4909
2008 4920
2008 4922
2008 4922
2008 4924
2008 4925
2008 4926
2008 4927
2008 4927
2008 4929
2007 4944
2007 4946
2006 4961

9908

9911

9915

9917

9918

9918

9921

9923

10/24/09 14:24:01
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Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * Jonassen,Eric A NAFA METRO NYC USA u 9959
72 * Tetreault,D SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA U 9970
73 * Shariati,Talib HFA KANSAS USA u 9974
74 * Johnston,M FAP PHILADELPH USA U 9977
75 * Johnston,Brian C N.A.F.A_N. CONNECTCUT  USA U 9979
76 * Moore,Zachary J WMFA/GR MICHIGAN USA u 9984
77 * Ostrovsky,Alex E NWFC OREGON USA u 9984
78 * Campbell,M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA U 9985
79 * Fitzpatrick,L CANADA CAN V] 9990
80 * Feldman,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA U 9992
81 * Souliere,A LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK USA u 9996

10/24/09 14:24:01



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 1 Pool List(Seeded) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1 Andrews,J/Bhutta,Omar Pool 2 Agus-Kleinman,S/Carrillo,Robert
Petrie,John A MISSFFA LONG ISLND USA Robinson,Scott D MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
O0"Brien-Schroeder TWINCI MINNESOTA USA Miller,John A CFC KANSAS USA
Reesman,M UFO MICHIGAN USA Rizzi,Michael L MISSFFA  /ST.ANTHONY LONG ISLND USA
Moiseiwitsch,J CHCHASE CAPITOL USA McLean,G NEBR-S.DAK USA
Tsue,Terry T HFA KANSAS USA Knutson,Cole F SIOUXCFC 10WA USA
Tetreault,D SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA Jonassen,Eric A NAFA METRO NYC USA
Johnston,M FAP PHILADELPH USA Johnston,Brian C N._A_F_A_N. CONNECTCUT USA
Pool 3 Berke,Daniel/Benson,Jerry Pool 4 Reardon,Patrick
Clemens,Robert J OLYMPIA ST. LOUIS USA Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA ILLINOIS  USA
Jauer,Douglas S  SIOUXCFC 10WA USA Beck,Luke H MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA USA Kinnes,Dakota T  SALLE LION SW OHIO0 USA
Hock,William G COLORADO  USA Kuiken,Matthew T PRESIDIOSB/UCSB SO. CALIF. USA
Myers,J GLADINC CANADA CAN Styk,Stefan RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Woolley,Eric R ILLFCLB ILLINOIS  USA Porter,Kaol * GLADINC CANADA CAN
Shariati,Talib HFA KANSAS USA Moore,Zachary J WMFA/GR MICHIGAN USA
Pool 5 Badawi ,Amgad/Spencer,C Pool 6 Sierra,David/Vogt,Suzanne
Shoemaker,J WMFA/GR MICHIGAN USA Moore,Joshua R WMFA/GR MICHIGAN USA
Gearhart,A SALBOIS UTAH/S.1DA USA Watson,Noah J FAP PHILADELPH USA
Sands,James S FENCERS METRO NYC USA Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Mui,Jonathan A B.C.A.F. NEW JERSEY USA Heller,Russell M FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Arkebauer,A LINCOLN NEBR-S._.DAK USA Intriago Velez,C FENCERS  /BRONXHS METRO NYC USA
Paverd,William R FAP PHILADELPH USA Burte,Alex J SALDUL ION SW OHIO USA
Ostrovsky,Alex E NWFC OREGON USA Campbell ,M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA
Pool 7 Nazarova,Nadia Pool 8 Kao,Alex
Medalis,C BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA Miller,Scott P SDFA COLORADO  USA
Abdelaziz,H EUF NEW JERSEY USA Brickman,J ILLINOIS  USA
Rizzi,Joseph R MISSFFA LONG ISLND USA Gill,Jonathan M FAW LONG ISLND USA
Beck,Kenneth A CFC KANSAS USA Megarry,Henry T  MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA
Cuzzillo,G THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Effinger,D WESTDALE CANADA CAN
Bickett,C 10WA USA Welsch,Stuart F  FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA
Fitzpatrick,L CANADA CAN Feldman,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Pool 9 Vesper ,James/Astudillo,Charles Pool 10 Abdelaziz,A
Leah-Martin,V CFA CENTRAL CA USA Beckerman,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Datta,Paul M MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA Salat,A GLADINC CANADA CAN
Miller,Bart W SDFA COLORADO  USA Petrie,Matthew MISSFFA LONG ISLND USA
Windsor,Eric O 10WA USA Sady,Edward L VIRGINIA USA
Maddox, lan R FAW WEST-ROCK USA Boudreau,Ryan M  SDFA COLORADO USA
Zatarain,D LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Bruguera,Abdel A NEBR-S.DAK USA
Souliere,A LINCOLN NEBR-S._.DAK USA
Pool 11 Torchia,Daniel Pool 12 Moreno, Jesus
Hu,J RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA Papp,Mike ROCK FC ILLINOIS  USA
Pizzuti,Eric A R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Faicco,J EUF LONG ISLND USA
Gaziano,T MEDEO 11 /RIDGE H.S. NEW JERSEY USA Turley,Garrett J RAFA COLUMBUSOH USA
Woolley,Blake M  ILLFCLB ILLINOIS  USA Balbus,Glenn H FAW /MASTERS CONNECTCUT USA
Schoenack,J MINNESOTA USA D*"Agostino,J VACADF VIRGINIA  USA
Holloway,Jason L OLDTOWN VIRGINIA USA Carlson,Lance 10WA USA

10/24/09 14:24:11



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:17:08 Time Out: 14:24:35 v TS TR TI PL

1 Tsue,Terry T 2 18 20 -2 5
2 Moiseiwitsch,J 3 20 24 -4 4
3 O"Brien-Schroeder 3 24 23 1 3
4 Petrie,John A 6 30 9 21 1
5 Reesman,M 4 24 23 1 2
6 Tetreault,D 1 14 26 |-12 7
7 Johnston,M 2 19 24 -5 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:22:11 Time Out: 14:24:35 v TS TR TI PL

1 Knutson,Cole F 3 22 |20 2 4
2 McLean,G 4 23 22 2
3 Rizzi,Michael L 3 25 22 3 3
4 Miller,John A 3 20 21 -1 5
5 Jonassen,Eric A 0O 12 30 |-18 7
6 Robinson,Scott D 6 30 7 23 1
7 Johnston,Brian C 2 14 (24 |-10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: 19&;9:48 Time_Oug: _14524;357 V TS TR TI PL
1 Jauer,Douglas S 3 25 20 5 4
2 Woolley,Eric R 1 15 28 -13 b
3 Elilasen,Derek 2 21 22 -1 5
4 Myers,J 5 28 19 1
5 Clemens,Robert J 4 24 |18 3
6 Hock,William G 5 26 |19 2
7 Shariati,Talib 1 13 26 -13 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:07:30 Time Out: 14:24:35 v TS TR TI PL

1 Barzallo,Juan J 6 30 9 21 1
2 Porter,Kaol * 4 27 13 14 3
3 Styk,Stefan 1 7 28 |-21 7
4 Kinnes,Dakota T 2 16 24 -8 5
5 Kuiken,Matthew T 2 19 24 -5 4
6 Beck,Luke H 5 26 14 12 2
7 Moore,Zachary J 1 16 29 |-13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35
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Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:58:47 Time Out: 14:24:35 v TS TR TI PL

1 Gearhart,A 6 30 6 24 |1
2 Sands,James S 4 26 15 11 2
3 Mui,Jonathan A 4 23 16 7 3
4 Arkebauer,A 0O 5 30 -25 (7
5 Paverd,William R 2 15 23 -8 5
6 Shoemaker,J 4 23 16 7 3
7 Ostrovsky,Alex E 1 10 26 |-16 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35
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Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:18:12 Time Out: 14:24:35 v TS TR TI PL

1 Heller,Russell M 5 28 14 14 1
2 Watson,Noah J 5 27 17 10 2
3 Burte,Alex J 1 13 26 |-13 6
4 Hearne,Thomas 3 19 23 -4 5
5 Intriago Velez,C 4 25 13 12 3
6 Moore,Joshua R 3 21 |20 1 4
7 Campbell ,M 0O 10 30 -20 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:59:54 Time Out: 14:24:35 v TS TR TI PL

1 Bickett,C 0O 10 30 -20 7
2 Cuzzillo,G 4 28 15 13 2
3 Beck,Kenneth A 3 17 21 -4 5
4 Rizzi,Joseph R 3 20 19 1 4
5 Medalis,C 4 27 17 10 3
6 Abdelaziz,H 6 30 |15 15 1
7 Fitzpatrick,L 1 13 28 -15 b
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35
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Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:23:58 Time Out: 14:24:35 v TS TR TI PL

1 Megarry,Henry T 5 27 12 15 2
2 Gill,Jonathan M 6 28 8 20 1
3 Effinger,D 0O 6 29 |-23 7
4 Welsch,Stuart F 4 22 17 5 3
5 Miller,Scott P 3 18 |20 -2 4
6 Brickman,J 1 16 28 [|-12 6
7 Feldman,W 2 20 23 -3 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35
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Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: 10:04:02 Time Out: 14:24:35 v TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,Bart W 0O 11 30 -19 7
2 Leah-Martin,V 3 24 22 2 5
3 Windsor,Eric O 5 28 (17 11 1
4 Zatarain,D 4 27 18 2
5 Maddox, lan R 4 24 19 4
6 Datta,Paul M 4 25 18 3
7 Souliere,A 1 14 29 |-15 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35
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Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:46:00 Time Out: 14:24:35 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Petrie,Matthew 3 |18 (15 3 3
2 Beckerman,C 4 24 12 12 2
3 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 14 |16 -2 4
4 Salat,A 5 24 |12 12 1
5 Sady,Edward L 1 17 22 -5 5
6 Bruguera,Abdel A 0O b5 25 -20 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:52:11 Time Out: 14:24:35 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Woolley,Blake M 3 19 14 5 3
2 Hu,J 5 24 111 13 1
3 Pizzuti,Eric A 4 24 9 15 2
4 Gaziano,T 2 12 116 -4 4
5 Schoenack,J 1 13 23 |-10 5
6 Holloway,Jason L 0O 6 25 -19 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:35



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:05:02 Time Out: 14:24:36 yv TS TR TI PL

1 Balbus,Glenn H 4 22 12 10 2
2 Papp,Mike 2 17 18 -1 3
3 Faicco,J 5 25 12 13 1
4 D"Agostino,J 1 9 23 -14 b
5 Turley,Garrett J 1 16 22 -6 5
6 Carlson,Lance 2 18 20 -2 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/24/09 14:24:36



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 1

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
1 Gearhart,A 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
2 Robinson,Scott D 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
3 T Barzallo,Juan J 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
3 T Petrie,John A 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
5 Gill,Jonathan M 6 6 1.000 28 8 20 10002028 N N Y
6 Abdelaziz,H 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
7 Faicco,J 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325 N N Y
8 Hu,J 5 5 1.000 24 11 13 10001324 N N Y
9 Salat,A 5 5 1.000 24 12 12 10001224 N N Y
10 Megarry,Henry T 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860 N N Y
11 Heller,Russell M 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
12 Beck,Luke H 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
13 Windsor,Eric O 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
14 Watson,Noah J 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360 N N Y
15 Myers,J 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
16 Hock,William G 5 6 0.833 26 19 7 8334059 N N Y
17 Pizzuti,Eric A 4 5 0.800 24 9 15 8001524 N N Y
18 Beckerman,C 4 5 0.800 24 12 12 8001224 N N Y
19 Balbus,Glenn H 4 5 0.800 22 12 10 8001022 N N Y
20 Porter,Kaol * 4 6 0.667 27 13 14 6668093 N N Y
21 Cuzzillo,G 4 6 0.667 28 15 13 6667994 N N Y
22 Intriago Velez,C 4 6 0.667 25 13 12 6667891 N N Y
23 Sands,James S 4 6 0.667 26 15 11 6667792 N N Y
24 Medalis,C 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
25 Zatarain,D 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
26 Datta,Paul M 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
27 T Mui,Jonathan A 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
27 T Shoemaker,J 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
29 Clemens,Robert J 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
30 Maddox, lan R 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
31 Welsch,Stuart F 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
32 Reesman M 4 6 0.667 24 23 1 6666790 N N Y
33 McLean,G 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
34 Woolley,Blake M 3 5 0.600 19 14 5 6000519 N N Y
35 Petrie,Matthew 3 5 0.600 18 15 3 6000318 N N Y
36 Jauer,Douglas S 3 6 0.500 25 20 5 5000525 N N Y
37 Rizzi,Michael L 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
38 Leah-Martin,V 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
39 Knutson,Cole F 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
40 0"Brien-Schroeder 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124 N N Y
41 Moore,Joshua R 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
42 Rizzi,Joseph R 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120 N N Y
43 Miller,John A 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
44 Miller,Scott P 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
45 Moiseiwitsch,J 3 6 0.500 20 24 -4 4999620 N N Y
46 Hearne,Thomas 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
47 Beck,Kenneth A 3 6 0.500 17 21 -4 4999617 N N Y
48 Papp,Mike 2 5 0.400 17 18 -1 3999917 N N Y
49 Carlson,Lance 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3999818 N N Y
50 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 5 0.400 14 16 -2 3999814 N N Y
51 Gaziano,T 2 5 0.400 12 16 -4 3999612 N N Y
52 Eliasen,Derek 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
53 Tsue,Terry T 2 6 0.333 18 20 -2 3333151 N N Y
54 Feldman,W 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
55 T Kuiken,Matthew T 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
55 T Johnston,M 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
57 Kinnes,Dakota T 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549 N N Y
58 Paverd,William R 2 6 0.333 15 23 -8 3332548 N N Y
59 Johnston,Brian C 2 6 0.333 14 24 -10 3332347 N N Y
60 Sady,Edward L 1 5 0.200 17 22 -5 1999517 N N Y
61 Turley,Garrett J 1 5 0.200 16 22 -6 1999416 N N Y
62 Schoenack,J 1 5 0.200 13 23 -10 1999013 N N Y
63 D*"Agostino,J 1 5 0.200 9 23 -14 1998609 N N Y
64 Brickman,J 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N Y
65 Tetreault,D 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N Y
66 Moore,Zachary J 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N Y
67 Woolley,Eric R 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N Y
68 T Burte,Alex J 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379 N N Y
68 T Shariati,Talib 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379 N N Y
70 Souliere,A 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N Y

10/724/09 14:24:46



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Fencer
Fitzpatrick,L
Ostrovsky,Alex E
Styk,Stefan
Jonassen,Eric A
Miller,Bart W
Hol loway,Jason L
Bickett,C
Campbell ,M
Bruguera,Abdel A
Effinger,D
Arkebauer,A

[eNololoNoNoNoRok Ll N

[N N N Ne N N Ne) N NeorNel

[eNeloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNe]

VI

.167
.167
.167
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000

TS

TR

HI
-15
-16
-21
-18
-19
-19
-20
-20
-20
-23
-25

Index

1665179
1665076
1664573
-1788
-1889
-1894
-1990
-1990
-1995
-2294
-2495

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

Z2Z2Z2ZZ2ZzZ2Z2Z2Z2222

<< << << << <<=

10/724/09 14:24:46



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A B
1) 315-Gearhart,A
Gearhart,A
128) Bye
65) 858-Tetreault,D
Tetreault,D
64) 104-Brickman,J 15-11
33) 558-McLean,G
McLean,G
96) Bye
97)
Reesman ,M
32) 722-Reesman,M Bye
17) 691-Pizzuti,Eric A
Pizzuti,Eric A
112) Bye
81) 34-Arkebauer,A
Papp,Mike
48) 659-Papp,Mike 15-6
49) 134-Carlson,Lance
Carlson,Lance
80) 248-Effinger,D 15-10
113)
Hock,William G
16) 382-Hock,William G Bye
9) 755-Salat,A
Salat,A
120) Bye
73) 839-Styk,Stefan
Styk,Stefan
56) 423-Johnston,M 15-10
41) 594-Moore,Joshua R
Moore,Joshua R
88) Bye
105)
Medalis,C
24) 560-Medalis,C Bye
25) 965-Zatarain,D
Zatarain,D
104) Bye
89)
O"Brien-Schro. ..
40) 636-0"Brien-Schro... Bye
57) 457-Kinnes,Dakota T
Ostrovsky,Alex E
72) 653-Ostrovsky,Alex E 15-6
121)
Hu,J
8) 395-Hu,J Bye

o

Gearhart,A

15-8

Reesman ,M
15-10

Pizzuti ,Eric A
15-12

Hock,William G
15-5

Salat,A
15-8

Medalis,C
15-8

Zatarain,D
15-12

Ostrovsky,Alex E
15-12

Gearhart,A
15-11

Pizzuti ,Eric A
15-7

Salat,A
15-9

Ostrovsky,Alex E
15-9

Pizzuti ,Eric A
15-13

Salat,A

15-4

10/24/09 14:25:00



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

5)

A
319-Gill,Jonathan M

124)

69)

126-Burte,Alex J

B

Gill,Jonathan M

Bye

Burte,Alex J

60) 753-Sady,Edward L 15-13
37) 734-Rizzi,Michael L

Rizzi,Michael L
92) Bye
101)

Shoemaker,J
28) 797-Shoemaker,J Bye
21) 196-Cuzzillo,G

Cuzzillo,G
108) Bye
85)

Miller,Scott P
44) 579-Miller,Scott P Bye
53) 882-Tsue,Terry T

Tsue,Terry T
76) 387-Holloway,Jason L 15-14
117)

Beck,Luke H
12) 61-Beck,Luke H Bye
13) 936-Windsor,Eric O

Windsor ,Eric O
116) Bye
77) 83-Bickett,C

Eliasen,Derek
52) 253-Eliasen,Derek 15-4
45) 587-Moiseiwitsch,J

Moiseiwitsch,J
84) Bye
109)

Porter,Kaol *
20) 698-Porter,Kaol * Bye
29) 166-Clemens,Robert J

Clemens,Robert J
100) Bye
93)

Jauer ,Douglas S
36) 419-Jauer,Douglas S Bye
61) 886-Turley,Garrett J

Turley,Garrett J
68) 788-Shariati,Talib 15-0
125)

Petrie,John A

4) 674-Petrie,John A Bye

o

Gill,Jonathan M

15-1

Shoemaker,J
15-8

Cuzzillo,G
15-10

Beck,Luke H
15-3

Eliasen,Derek
15-11

Porter,Kaol *
15-9

Jauer ,Douglas S
8-7

Petrie,John A
10-5

Gill,Jonathan M
15-7

Beck,Luke H
15-9

Porter,Kaol *
15-11

Petrie,John A
13-8

Gill,Jonathan M
15-8

Petrie,John A
15-4

10/24/09 14:25:00



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

o

Barzallo,Juan J

15-4

Maddox, lan R
15-10

Hearne, Thomas
15-12

Gaziano,T
15-9

Heller,Russell M
15-2

Intriago Velez,C
15-7

Leah-Martin,V
15-11

Abdelaziz,H
15-12

A B
3) b54-Barzallo,Juan J
Barzallo,Juan J
126) Bye
67) 941-Woolley,Eric R
Schoenack,J
62) 773-Schoenack,J 15-7
35) 675-Petrie,Matthew
Petrie,Matthew
94) Bye
99)
Maddox, lan R
30) 532-Maddox,lan R Bye
19) 47-Balbus,Glenn H
Balbus,Glenn H
110) Bye
83)
Hearne,Thomas
46) 366-Hearne,Thomas Bye
51) 314-Gaziano,T
Gaziano, T
78) 128-Campbell M 15-2
115)
Watson,Noah J
14) 913-Watson,Noah J Bye
11) 371-Heller,Russell M
Heller,Russell M
118) Bye
75) 572-Miller,Bart W
Feldman,W
54) 276-Feldman,W 15-2
43) 574-Miller,John A
Miller,John A
86) Bye
107)
Intriago Velez,C
22) 407-Intriago Velez,C Bye
27) 603-Mui,Jonathan A
Mui,Jonathan A
102) Bye
91)
Leah-Martin,V
38) 490-Leah-Martin,V Bye
59) 422-Johnston,Brian C
Souliere,A
70) 816-Souliere,A 15-4
123)
Abdelaziz,H
6) 2-Abdelaziz,H Bye

Barzallo,Juan J
15-2

Hearne,Thomas
15-9

Heller,Russell M
15-7

Leah-Martin,V
15-7

Barzallo,Juan J
15-10

Heller,Russell M
14-9

10/24/09 14:25:00



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 4

[))

A
270-Faicco,J

B

122)

71)

283-Fitzpatrick,L

Faicco,J

o

Bye

Paverd,William R

Faicco,J
15-7

Datta,Paul M
15-8

Sands,James S
15-8

Megarry,Henry T
15-8

Myers,J
15-10

Beckerman,C
15-12

Woolley,Blake M
15-9

Robinson,Scott D
15-9

58) 667-Paverd,William R 15-3
39) 466-Knutson,Cole F

Knutson,Cole F
90) Bye
103)

Datta,Paul M
26) 201-Datta,Paul M Bye
23) 762-Sands,James S

Sands,James S
106) Bye
87)

Rizzi,Joseph R
42) 733-Rizzi,Joseph R Bye
55) 473-Kuiken,Matthew T

Kuiken,Matthew T
74) 424-Jonassen,Eric A 15-8
119)

Megarry,Henry T
10) 562-Megarry,Henry T Bye
15) 614-Myers,J

Myers,J
114) Bye
79) 113-Bruguera,Abdel A

Boudreau,Ryan M
50) 98-Boudreau,Ryan M 15-2
47) 60-Beck,Kenneth A

Beck,Kenneth A
82) Bye
111)

Beckerman,C
18) 64-Beckerman,C Bye
31) 923-Welsch,Stuart F

Welsch,Stuart F
98) Bye
95)

Woolley,Blake M
34) 940-Woolley,Blake M Bye
63) 197-D"Agostino,J

Moore,Zachary J
66) 597-Moore,Zachary J 15-11
127)

Robinson,Scott D

2) 737-Robinson,Scott D Bye

Faicco,J
15-8

Sands,James S
15-12

Myers,J
15-13

Robinson,Scott D
15-7

Sands,James S
15-13

Robinson,Scott D
15-8

10/24/09 14:25:00



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 2 Round Seeding Page 1

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index
1 Gearhart,A 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430
2 Robinson,Scott D 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330
3 T Barzallo,Juan J 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
3 T Petrie,John A 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
5 Gill,Jonathan M 6 6 1.000 28 8 20 10002028
6 Abdelaziz,H 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530
7 Faicco,J 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325
8 Hu,J 5 5 1.000 24 11 13 10001324
9 Salat,A 5 5 1.000 24 12 12 10001224
10 Megarry,Henry T 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860
11 Heller,Russell M 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
12 Beck,Luke H 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559
13 Windsor,Eric O 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461
14 Watson,Noah J 5 6 0.833 27 17 10 8334360
15 Myers,J 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
16 Hock,William G 5 6 0.833 26 19 7 8334059
17 Pizzuti,Eric A 4 5 0.800 24 9 15 8001524
18 Beckerman,C 4 5 0.800 24 12 12 8001224
19 Balbus,Glenn H 4 5 0.800 22 12 10 8001022
20 Porter,Kaol * 4 6 0.667 27 13 14 6668093
21 Cuzzillo,G 4 6 0.667 28 15 13 6667994
22 Intriago Velez,C 4 6 0.667 25 13 12 6667891
23 Sands,James S 4 6 0.667 26 15 11 6667792
24 Medalis,C 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
25 Zatarain,D 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593
26 Datta,Paul M 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391
27 T Mui,Jonathan A 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389
27 T Shoemaker,J 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389
29 Clemens,Robert J 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290
30 Maddox, lan R 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190
31 Welsch,Stuart F 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188
32 Reesman M 4 6 0.667 24 23 1 6666790
33 McLean,G 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789
34 Woolley,Blake M 3 5 0.600 19 14 5 6000519
35 Petrie,Matthew 3 5 0.600 18 15 3 6000318
36 Jauer,Douglas S 3 6 0.500 25 20 5 5000525
37 Rizzi,Michael L 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325
38 Leah-Martin,V 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224
39 Knutson,Cole F 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
40 0"Brien-Schroeder 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124
41 Moore,Joshua R 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121
42 Rizzi,Joseph R 3 6 0.500 20 19 1 5000120
43 Miller,John A 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
44 Miller,Scott P 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818
45 Moiseiwitsch,J 3 6 0.500 20 24 -4 4999620
46 Hearne,Thomas 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619
47 Beck,Kenneth A 3 6 0.500 17 21 -4 4999617
48 Papp,Mike 2 5 0.400 17 18 -1 3999917
49 Carlson,Lance 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3999818
50 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 5 0.400 14 16 -2 3999814
51 Gaziano,T 2 5 0.400 12 16 -4 3999612
52 Eliasen,Derek 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254
53 Tsue,Terry T 2 6 0.333 18 20 -2 3333151
54 Feldman,W 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
55 T Kuiken,Matthew T 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852
55 T Johnston,M 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852
57 Kinnes,Dakota T 2 6 0.333 16 24 -8 3332549
58 Paverd,William R 2 6 0.333 15 23 -8 3332548
59 Johnston,Brian C 2 6 0.333 14 24 -10 3332347
60 Sady,Edward L 1 5 0.200 17 22 -5 1999517
61 Turley,Garrett J 1 5 0.200 16 22 -6 1999416
62 Schoenack,J 1 5 0.200 13 23 -10 1999013
63 D*"Agostino,J 1 5 0.200 9 23 -14 1998609
64 Brickman,J 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482
65 Tetreault,D 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480
66 Moore,Zachary J 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382
67 Woolley,Eric R 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381
68 T Shariati,Talib 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379
68 T Burte,Alex J 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379
70 Souliere,A 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180

10/24/09 14:24:52



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 2 Round Seeding Page 2
Place Fencer VI TS TR HI Index
71 Fitzpatrick,L 1 6 0.167 13 28 -15 1665179
72 Ostrovsky,Alex E 1 6 0.167 10 26 -16 1665076
73 Styk,Stefan 1 6 0.167 7 28 -21 1664573
74 Jonassen,Eric A 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788
75 Miller,Bart W 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889
76 Hol loway,Jason L 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894
77 T Bickett,C 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990
77 T Campbell M 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990
79 Bruguera,Abdel A 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
80 Effinger,D 0 6 0.000 6 29 -23 -2294
81 Arkebauer,A 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495

10/24/09 14:24:52



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3

Men®"s Foil Round 3 DE Round

Page 1

)

8)
5)

E F G
691-Pizzuti ,Eric A
Salat,A
755-Salat,A 15-10
4)Petrie,Jo..
319-Gill,Jonathan M 15-3

D)

Petrie,John A
14-7

674-Petrie,John A

3

54-Barzallo,Juan J

6)

Heller,Russell M

371-Heller,Russell M

[p]
2)

15-14
762-Sands,James S 15-14
Sands,James S

15-9

737-Robinson,Scott D

6)Heller,Ru..

Heller,Russell M
11-10

10/24/09 14:25:36
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Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil Round 3 Round Seeding Page 1
Num Fencer DE Seed Rnd Seed Club Division Cntry
Robinson,Scott D 2 2 MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Barzallo,Juan J 3 3 PEORIA ILLINOIS USA
Petrie,John A 4 3 MISSFFA LONG ISLND USA
Gill,Jonathan M 5 5 FAW LONG ISLND USA
Salat,A 9 9 GLADINC CANADA CAN
Heller,Russell M 11 11 FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Pizzuti,Eric A 17 17 RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Sands,James S 23 23 FENCERS METRO NYC USA

10/24/09 14:25:22



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Men"s Foil

Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name

Abdelaziz,A
Agus-Kleinman,S
Andrews,J

Astudillo,Charles

Badawi ,Amgad
Benson,Jerry
Berke,Daniel
Bhutta,Omar
Carrillo,Robert
Kao,Alex
Moreno,Jesus
Nazarova,Nadia
Reardon,Patrick
Sierra,David
Spencer,C
Torchia,Daniel
Vesper ,James
Vogt,Suzanne

Pool

10

OORUUIORARNFRPONRFRPWWOITORLN

DE No Rep.

A(L)
A(2)
A(1)
A(1)
B(2)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(D

A(1)
A(L)
A(2)
B(2)
A(1)
A(1)
A(D

B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
B(1)
c()
B(3)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(DL

B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
Cc(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2

Round 2

C(2)
)

C

C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C

c(
c()
c()

cq)
c()

D(...
(..

(...

(..
(..
(..

(..
D(...

Final

JEQD)

ECD

LEQD)
.G(1)

JF(D)

EQL)

JF(D)

Observer

10/24/09 14:25:43
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